

JANKI M. THADHANI THROUGH SPECIAL POWER OF
ATTORNEY HOLDER MR. VIC THADHANI Vs. THE PARIVAR
CGHS LTD. MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE, THROUGH
PRESIDENT

06.10.2025

Present : Sh. Aditya Giri, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Let summons for settlement of issues and notice on application u/o
39 Rule 1 and 2 r/w section 151 of CPC be issued to all defendants through all
permissible modes on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post.

Put up on **10.11.2025.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.10.2025